Spring

K-12th Grade 2 0 2 6
Thursday, March 26:

e 6pm: America’s 250: A Birthday Read by the Slice

Party for the Ages September1 - P
Tuesday, April 14: April 30 ro g ra m

e 5:30pm: Canning Program *Available on

. . Beanstack & on paper @
Tuesdays in April & May:
e 7pm: 8-week ASL Class u ' e

Every Tuesday, April 7-May 26

Saturday, May 2:
e 10am: Wildflower Seed Bombs

, , , Spring into Reading
(registration required)

January 5-May 29
Tuesday, May 26: *Beanstack only
e 5:30pm: Abraham Lincoln: Heir
to the Founders

Saturday, May:

¢ Date & Time TBD: Paint & Sip Contact Us

(registration required) Winter Reading Bingo
January 1-February 28
*Beanstack & paper

Spring into Reading
March 1-May 31
*Beanstack only




spm: Eager Ears

Tuesdays
10:30am: Story Time

4pm: Little STEAMers (G2-3)
Wednesdays
10:30am: Story Time
Thursdays

10:30am: Toddler Time
4pm: STEAM (G4-6)

Special Events

Friday, January 23:
1pm: Friday Matinee -
Honey | Shrunk the Kids

Thursday, February 5:

5:30pm: Stuffie Storytime & Sleepover

Wednesday, March 4:
4pm: Paint & Squish
(registration required)

Friday, April 24:
1pm: Friday Matinee -
Ernest Goes to Camp

4pm: Dungeons & Dragons

Thursdays

4pm: Teen Hangout
*Different activity each week!

6pm: Teen Selectors -
First Thursday of the month
(registration required)

Special Events

Tuesday, January 13:
4pm: Teen Movie - Corpse Bride

Wednesday, February 25:
1pm: Teen Self-Defense Class
(taught by Fallout Shelter Ministries)

Friday, March 13:
4pm: Teen Trivia

Tuesday, April 14:
4pm: Button Making

Friday, May 29:
7-9pm: After Hours
(registration required)

Phap
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6pm: Jan. 6, Feb. 3, Mar. 3, & Apr. 9
Writing Club
Every third Tuesday at 6pm

Mamas Matter

Fridays at 10:30am

Special Events

Tuesday, January 13 & March 10
& Thursday, May 14:

6pm: Puzzle Competition

(registration required)

Thursday, January 29:
9:30am-9pm: Puzzle Swap

Saturday, March 7:
10am: Flower Bookmark Craft
(registration required)

Saturday, March 21:
10am: For the Love of Tea
(registration required)

Tuesday, March 24:
6pm: South Dakota Poetry
on the Road




